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2025 ABC Program Closures 

 
 

 
Friday 14 February 2025   Professional Development Day 

Monday 17th February 2025   Family Day 

Friday 18th & Monday 21st April 2025  Easter Break 

Monday 28th April 2025   Teacher- Parent Meetings Day (Program Closed) 

Monday 19th May 2025   Victoria Day 

Tuesday 1st July 2025    Canada Day 

July 14-25, 2025    Summer Holiday-(Reopen Monday 28th July) 

Monday 4th August 2025   B.C. Day 

Monday 1st September 2025   Labour Day 

Tuesday 30th September 2025  National Day of Truth & Reconciliation 

Monday 13th October 2025   Thanksgiving Day 

Tuesday 11th November 2025   Remembrance Day 

Friday 21st November 2025   Professional Development Day 

December 22nd -January 2nd 2026  Winter Holiday (Reopen Monday 5th Jan) 

 

  


